

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20544/2023

M/s Shree Balaji Enterprises

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Jhanwar, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Wilson Joy.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak. Mr. Punit Singhvi.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

22/12/2023

1. Copy of the petition be served on Mr. Punit Singhvi, who puts in appearance on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 3.
2. Copy of the petition be also served on counsel representing respondent No.4.
3. On behalf of respondent Nos.5 & 6, Mr. Sandeep Pathak puts in appearance.
4. List the matter on 09.01.2024.
5. Office is directed to reflect the names of counsel appearing for the respondents in the cause list.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

(ARUN BHANSALI),J