

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20544/2023

M/s Shree Balaji Enterprises

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Wilson Joy
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Mr. Rohan Mittal Ms. Jaya Pathak for Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

22/04/2026

List before another Bench, in which one of us (**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Inderjeet Singh**) is not a member.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J